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2024 FORMULA 1 PADDOCK CLUBTM RATES 

2024 FIA FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP™ Location Event Dates 
3 Days 

Prices in USD 

Prices subject to 

VAT and any 

other 

applicable taxes 

FORMULA 1 BAHRAIN PRE-SEASON TESTING 2024 SAKHIR 21 - 23 FEB TBC VAT included 

FORMULA 1 BAHRAIN GRAND PRIX 2024 SAKHIR 29 FEB – 02 MAR $ 6,600 VAT included 

FORMULA 1 SAUDI ARABIAN GRAND PRIX 2024 JEDDAH 07 – 09 MAR $ 6,750 +15%

FORMULA 1 AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX 2024 MELBOURNE 22 – 24 MAR N/A N/A 

FORMULA 1 JAPANESE GRAND PRIX 2024 SUZUKA 05 – 07 APR $ 6,050 VAT included 

FORMULA 1 CHINESE GRAND PRIX 2024 SHANGHAI 19 – 21 APR $ 5,250 * 

FORMULA 1 MIAMI GRAND PRIX 2024 MIAMI 03 – 05 MAY N/A N/A 

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DEL MADE IN ITALY E DELL’EMILIA-ROMAGNA 2024 IMOLA 17 – 19 MAY $ 5,000 +22%

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 2024 (Paddock Club) MONACO 24 – 26 MAY $ 10,500 +20%

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 2024 (Yacht) MONACO 24 – 26 MAY $ 12,500 +20%

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DU CANADA 2024 MONTRÉAL 07 – 09 JUN $ 8,085 VAT included 

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA 2024 BARCELONA 21 – 23 JUN $ 5,000 +21%

FORMULA 1 GROSSER PREIS VON ÖSTERREICH 2024 SPIELBERG 28 – 30 JUN $ 5,000 +20%

FORMULA 1 BRITISH GRAND PRIX 2024 SILVERSTONE 05 – 07 JUL $ 5,250 +20%

FORMULA 1 HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX 2024 BUDAPEST 19 – 21 JUL $ 5,000 +27%

FORMULA 1 BELGIAN GRAND PRIX 2024 SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 26 – 28 JUL $ 5,000 +21%

FORMULA 1 DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2024 ZANDVOORT 23 – 25 AUG $ 5,750 +21%

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO D’ITALIA 2024 MONZA 30 AUG – 1 SEP $ 5,500 +22%

FORMULA 1 AZERBAIJAN GRAND PRIX 2024 BAKU 13 – 15 SEP $ 5,000 * 

FORMULA 1 SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX 2024 MARINA BAY 20 – 22 SEP N/A N/A 



FORMULA 1 UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX 2024 AUSTIN 18 – 20 OCT $ 8,390 VAT included 

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DE LA CIUDAD DE MÉXICO 2024 MEXICO CITY 25 – 27 OCT $ 8,000 N/A 

FORMULA 1 GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2024 SÃO PAULO 01 – 03 NOV $ 6,500 ** 

FORMULA 1 LAS VEGAS GRAND PRIX 2024 LAS VEGAS 21 – 23 NOV N/A N/A 

FORMULA 1 QATAR GRAND PRIX 2024 LUSAIL 29 NOV – 01 DEC $ 6,750 N/A 

FORMULA 1 ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX 2024 YAS ISLAND 06 – 08 DEC $ 8,400 VAT included 

Paddock ClubTM Hospitality at these events may be subject to cancellations, capacity restrictions and changes to experiences 

- Prices are per ticket and subject to the 2024 Formula One Paddock Club™ Standard Terms and Conditions

- VAT rates shown are current as at 01/09/2023 and are subject to change.

- * Chinese customers may be required to withhold and pay over VAT to the Chinese fiscal authorities. Where this applies, the price quoted on

the table is the price after detuction of such tax.

- *Azerbaijan registered taxpayers may be required to withhold and pay over to the Azerbaijan fiscal authorities VAT at a rate of 18%. Where

this applies, the price quoted in the table is the price after deduction of such tax.

- ** Brazilian customers may be required to account for local taxes to the Brazilian fiscal authorities. Where this applies, the price quoted in the

table is the price after deduction of such tax.

FOR AUSTRALIA, MIAMI, LAS VEGAS AND SINGAPORE PLEASE CONTACT G.FILZWIESER@GPT.AT 
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2024 FORMULA 1 PADDOCK CLUBTM PARKING ALLOCATION 

2024 FIA FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP™ Event Dates Car Parking Ratio 

Additional Car 

Parking Passes 

($ 200) 

Chauffeur Passes 

($ 150) 

Coach Parking 

Ratio 

($ 800) 

FORMULA 1 BAHRAIN PRE-SEASON TESTING 2024 21 - 23 FEB 1 per 3 TBC NO 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 BAHRAIN GRAND PRIX 2024 29 FEB – 02 MAR 1 per 3 TBC NO 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 SAUDI ARABIAN GRAND PRIX 2024 07 – 09 MAR 1 per 3 TBC NO 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX 2024 22 – 24 MAR N/A N/A N/A N/A 

FORMULA 1 JAPANESE GRAND PRIX 2024 05 – 07 APR 1 per 5 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 CHINESE GRAND PRIX 2024 19 – 21 APR 1 per 3 N/A N/A N/A 

FORMULA 1 MIAMI GRAND PRIX 2024 03 – 05 MAY N/A N/A N/A N/A 

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DEL MADE IN ITALY E DELL’EMILIA-ROMAGNA 2024 17 – 19 MAY 1 per 4 TBC NO 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 2024 (Paddock Club) 24 – 26 MAY 1 per 5 TBC NO N/A 

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 2024 (Yacht) 24 – 26 MAY 1 per 5 TBC NO N/A 

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX DU CANADA 2024 07 – 09 JUN 1 per 5 TBC NO 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA 2024 21 – 23 JUN 1 per 4 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 GROSSER PREIS VON ÖSTERREICH 2024 28 – 30 JUN 1 per 4 TBC NO 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 BRITISH GRAND PRIX 2024 05 – 07 JUL 1 per 4 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX 2024 19 – 21 JUL 1 per 4 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 BELGIAN GRAND PRIX 2024 26 – 28 JUL 1 per 4 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 DUTCH GRAND PRIX 2024 23 – 25 AUG 1 per 6 TBC NO 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO D’ITALIA 2024 30 AUG – 1 SEP 1 per 4 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 AZERBAIJAN GRAND PRIX 2024 13 – 15 SEP 1 per 3 TBC NO 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX 2024 20 – 22 SEP N /A N/A N/A N/A 
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FORMULA 1 UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX 2024 18 – 20 OCT 1 per 4 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO DE LA CIUDAD DE MÉXICO 2024 25 – 27 OCT 1 per 4 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2024 01 – 03 NOV 1 per 10 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 LAS VEGAS GRAND PRIX 2024 21 – 23 NOV N/A N/A N/A N/A 

FORMULA 1 QATAR GRAND PRIX 2024 29 NOV – 01 DEC 1 per 3 TBC YES 1 per 5 

FORMULA 1 ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX 2024 06 – 08 DEC 1 per 3 TBC YES 1 per 5 

COACH PARKING PASSES (EXCEPT MONACO) 

Coach parking pass can be exchanged against 5 car parking passes. All vehicles carrying over 15 passengers will be required to have a coach pass. 
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